
 
 

25-26 Prince Hall Virtual Classroom Links   

Grade 
Room 

# 

Teacher 
Name 

Email address Virtual Class Link 
Google Class 

Code 

KINDERGARTEN TEACHERS  

Kindergarten 
Rm. 103 

Rm. 
103 

Ms. Wright twright@philasd.org 
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzODU0NDI3NTIx?cjc=

3653pe3 
3653pe3 

Kindergarten 
Rm. 104 

Rm. 
104 

Ms. Belyea 
rbelyeaongpauco@phi

lasd.org 
https://meet.google.com/owu-mvmg-wey pnlpfql 

1ST GRADE TEACHERS  

1st Math Rm. 2 
Ms. 

McGuire 

mmcguire@philasd.or
g 

https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzcwNjY3NTUx?cjc=
p6n2yfx 

p6n2yfx 

1st Literacy 
Rm. 3 

Rm. 3 Mrs. Volk kvolk@philasd.org 
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzgzMTk1MDcx?cjc=f

25npeq 
 

2ND GRADE TEACHERS  

2nd Literacy 
Rm. 10 

Rm. 10 
Mr. 

Richman 

prichman@philasd.or
g 

https://meet.google.com/vxp-bsxw-geh bme5dcm 

2nd Math 
Rm.11 

Rm.11 
Mrs. 

Bacchus 
sbacchus@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/kmm-fkoj-tzs  3oco3xc 

LS K-5 Rm.12 

Mrs. 
Kochanowi

cz 

dkochanowicz@phila
sd.org 

https://meet.google.com/kgt-nzbb-ywnn zaae234 

3RD GRADE TEACHERS  

https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzODU0NDI3NTIx?cjc=3653pe3
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzODU0NDI3NTIx?cjc=3653pe3
https://meet.google.com/owu-mvmg-wey
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzcwNjY3NTUx?cjc=p6n2yfx
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzcwNjY3NTUx?cjc=p6n2yfx
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzgzMTk1MDcx?cjc=f25npeq
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzgzMTk1MDcx?cjc=f25npeq
https://meet.google.com/vxp-bsxw-geh
https://meet.google.com/kmm-fkoj-tzs
https://meet.google.com/kgt-nzbb-ywnn


3rd Literacy 
Rm. 202 

Rm. 
202 

Dr. 
Thompson 

medjones@philasd.or
g 

meet.google.com drt202 

3rd Math Rm. 
203 

Rm. 
203 

Ms. 
Straughter 

jstraughter@philas.or
g 

https://meet.google.com/rnj-pfbk-pby  

4TH GRADE TEACHERS  

4th Math Rm. 
205 

Rm. 
205 

Ms. 
Mallory 

jmallory@philasd.org 
https://meet.google.com/toy-wcpj-owm 207 
https://meet.google.com/kro-xryk-iqb 205 4qv7i4x 

4th Literacy 
Rm. 207 

Rm. 
207 

Mrs. 
McCulley 

jmcculley@philasd.or
g 

205: https://meet.google.com/roy-tvzt-kpo 207: 
https://meet.google.com/xgy-pren-irp 

hjgl5tm 

5TH GRADE TEACHERS  

5th Literacy 
and Science / 
SS Rm.. 210 

Rm.. 
210 

Mrs. Navea jnavea@philasd.org https://classroom.google.com/c/NzA5NjMwMDAxNDU2 ldfvnr4 

5th Literacy/ 
Social Studies 

Rm. 211 

Rm. 
211 

Mrs. 
Wszolek 

lmwszolek@philasd.o
rg 

https://meet.google.com/qwj-mcyw-syn 5le6lmi 

5th Math / 
Science Rm. 

213 

Rm. 
213 

Mrs. 
Boatwright 

tboatwright@philasd.
org 

https://meet.google.com/jto-aadg-iai com/c/NzAzNzY5

SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHERS  

K/1 Autistic 
Support Rm. 

106 

Rm. 
106 

Ms.Towne stowne@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/ejb-wtca-yfo  

http://meet.google.com/
https://meet.google.com/rnj-pfbk-pby
https://meet.google.com/toy-wcpj-owm
https://meet.google.com/kro-xryk-iqb
https://meet.google.com/kro-xryk-iqb
https://meet.google.com/roy-tvzt-kpo
https://meet.google.com/xgy-pren-irp
https://meet.google.com/xgy-pren-irp
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzA5NjMwMDAxNDU2
https://meet.google.com/qwj-mcyw-syn
https://meet.google.com/jto-aadg-iai
https://classroom.google.com/c/NzAzNzY5MjM4ODcw?cjc=nggosqv
https://meet.google.com/ejb-wtca-yfo


2/3 Autistic 
Support Rm.9 

 

Mrs. 
Strikowsky 

 
 
 

jstrikowsky@philasd.
org 

https://meet.google.com/iyz-rnom-xwp fmj5267 

4/5 Autistic 
Support Rm. 6 

Rm. 6 Ms. Beh 
mmoorebeh-ext@phil

asd.org 
  

K-1 Multi 
Disability 

Support Rm. 
105 

Rm. 
105 

Vacancy 
bwigglesworth@phila

sd.org 
  

SPECIALIST TEACHERS  

Computer 
Rm. 112 

Room 
112 

Ms. 
Calhoun 

gcalhoun@philasd.org https://meet.google.com/xjy-bmfg-uux  

Physical/ 
Health 

Education 

Gym 
Mrs. 

Benbow 
abenbow@philasd.org   

Art 
Room 

13 
Mrs. Erwin 

rwilliamserwin@phila
sd.org 

https://meet.google.com/bzf-wrpo-oeu aovkhdl 

Reinmiller rm 1 Reinmiller 
creinmiller@philasd.o

rg 
https://meet.google.com/vjh-czij-jtb  

Sherwood 
Rm. 
104 

Ms. 
Sherwood 

jsherwood@philasd.or
g 

https://meet.google.com/tvt-kdts-gra mprxxdw 

DeSimone 
(SPCM) 

Rm 4 
Ms. 

DeSimone 

rdesimone@philasd.or
g 

https://meet.google.com/qmk-bwqj-aee  

https://meet.google.com/iyz-rnom-xwp
https://meet.google.com/xjy-bmfg-uux
https://meet.google.com/bzf-wrpo-oeu
https://meet.google.com/vjh-czij-jtb
https://meet.google.com/tvt-kdts-gra
https://meet.google.com/qmk-bwqj-aee


MacKenzie, 
Ricks & 
Lynch 

   https://meet.google.com/grs-wvhk-bqb?authuser=0  

Head Start 7 Mrs. Gaddy pegaddy@philasd.org 
 

meet.google.com/qtf-ubwh-vmu 
 

Head Start Rm 8 
Mrs. 

Williams 

sawilliams2@philasd.
org meet.google.com/wen-gipk-mfj  

 

https://meet.google.com/grs-wvhk-bqb?authuser=0
http://meet.google.com/qtf-ubwh-vmu
http://meet.google.com/wen-gipk-mfj

